Eaton CHCC1DI-48U
Eaton Bussmann series CHCC modular fuse
holder, 48 Vdc, 30 A, Single-pole, 48U
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton Bussmann series CHCC
modular fuse holder
CATALOG NUMBER CHCC1DI-48U
UPC 051712362818
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 0.69 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 2.91 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 3.28 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.22 lb
WARRANTY Not Applicable
COMPLIANCES RoHS Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS Contact Manufacturer
Specifications
Electrical rating
AMPERAGE RATING 30 A
VOLTAGE RATING 48 Vdc
Physical details
NUMBER OF POLES Single-pole
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE - MAX 120 °C
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE - MIN -20 °C
General information
CLASS Class CC
USED WITH For use with KTK-R, LP-CC
and FNQ-R Class CC fuse
Resources
CATALOGS
Bussmann series complete full
line catalog no. 1007
CHCC1DI-48U~
MULTIMEDIA Bussmann series Fuseology
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
CHCC1DI-48U
TECHNICAL DATA
SHEETS
720147 10 x 38 mm Modular
fuse holder
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.